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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
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XLIX

Schools. Teachers

Name.
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Otoko
Otupae
Pakipaki
Pakowhai

Paparata
Papatawa

Papuni
I'arkvale

Patangata
Patnk'a
Patutahi
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Shaw, Norman H.
Thorn, Florence E.
Florence, Robert H.
Davidson, Dorothy M.
Patrick, James F.
Brittain, Edith 1).
Trewby, Cecil M.
Lindauer, Victor W.
Sinclair, Cecil M.
Bruce, Ida
Garry, Francis A.
Wimsett, Herbert L.
Chappoll, Eva (Mrs.)
Anderson, Annie M. L.
Gray, Elsie
Bedingfield, Lilian
Corless, Thomas
Ballard, Barbara J.
Gray, Ethel M. ..

Taylor, Flora (Mrs.)
Wilmot, David H.
Sadler, Dorothea
Faram, Moana E. II.
Morton, Winifred
Jordan, Benjamin I'.
Cockerill, William M.
Pedersen, Ruth J.
Fenton, Marjorie M.
Duncan, Elsie M.
Silcoek, Harold S.
Troacy, Eileen
Speight, Hubert
Mudgway, Alt'red W.
Christy, Agnes C. M.
Harris, Rose E. (Mrs.)
Pedersen, Anna D.
Johnstone, James 15.
Murphy, Agnes P.
Bleimfield, Lionel 1).
Brosnahan, Nellie E.

Kineh, Alfreel W. C.
Moore, Mairi
(lleael-teachership vacant)
West Maria A. . .

Mayhead, Neira M.
Lysnar, Sybil H.
Lorking, Ernest S.
Mackie, Ellen H.
Billelift, Leslie G.
Rigby, Cyril G. ..

Hickling," Olive M.
Horner, Frederick A.
Jenkins, Alfred E.
Bullon, Melinda E.
Priestley, Sally
Carston, Henry F.
Allen, Eileen 1)...
Hickling, Hubert
Jonasen, Walter W.
Heard, Gladys
Black, Charlotte M.
Biilnian, Hose
(Vacant)
MeBean, Ernest S.
Harris, Elsie J.
McLellan, Grace Y.
Simpson, William S. I. B.
Bush, Margaret R.
Ward, May Alfreds
Duff, Laura M. ..

Bailey, Dorothy E.

£

140 S E 303
S .. 75

129 H C 345
222 A C 213
128 H C 345
188 A C 233

S .. 30
124 H C 323

A Lie. 193
S ..

75
60 H C 435

164 A D 335
161 I C 315
175 A D 233
193 A D 215
204 R D 155

Prl .. 118
Pr2 .. 78

S ..
105

189 S C 233
76 H C 405

148 I I) 263
196 A C 205

A
.. 135

Pr2 ..
113

120 II D 305
188 A C 233

R ..
145

Prl .. 113
155 II I) 325
165 A C 243
75 H C 405

159 A C 273
137 1 E 263
139 A E 263
182 A D 205

Ptl ..
88

Pr2
..

78
S ..

165
S .. 185

184 S B 225
S .. 155

Petane 3b 101

Porasgahau 3a 61

Port Ahuriri 4c 210

Port Awanui
Pouawa
Poukawa
Poututu
I'liha

1
1
1

1
3b

12
1.3
20
10

100

Pukahu

Pukehamoamoa
J'ukeliiiii

Pukerua
Puketapu

3a

2
3a

0
3a

36

26
49

3
43

174 A D 243
214 A C 195

Prl .. IB!
II C 323

208 A C 213
S D 233

12, II I) 333
205 A C 223

S ..
00

135 II C 335
206 A C 223

S .. 45
166 S D 275
213 S D 223

S .. 75
165 S D 295

S .. 90
188 S D 233

S Lie-. 195

Puketawa
Puk'-titiri
Rakauroa
Raukawa
llaiimati
Rawhiti ■
Reay, Brielge

..

Rere
Rissington
Ruaroa

0
2
2
0
2
0
2
1
1
3a

4
32
23

8
22

0
25
13
IS
51

Ruataniwha
Sherenelen
Springhill
Tahoraiti

2
I

23
19
20
43

128 II G 323
189 A I) 233
111 S I) 343
223 S C 195

R .. 185
109 11 C 293
211 A C 213
223 S D 195

3a

Talumga 1 21
For ex] ilanatory notes see page 1.
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